1R109-2EN - 5/2022
Jamesbury™ Value-Line™
1/4” – 2” (DN 8 – 50) series 33R
screwed npt ball valves
(AAR no. E172111)
Jamesbury series 33R ball valves are perfect for
applications where positive, long-lasting shutoff
is required. Ideal for vent, sampling, and gauge

Carbon steel body, 316 stainless steel trim 33R-2236TL 33R-2236ML
316 stainless steel body, 316 stainless steel trim 33R-3600TL 33R-3600ML
How to order
Specify the valve size and standard material combination. The codes are explained in the tables and example below.
1 2
–
3 4
–
5
1/2” 33R 2236 TL C
Example: The above example is for a 1/2” (DN 15) NPT Series 33R ball valve constructed of carbon steel body with
316 stainless steel trim, PTFE seats and graphite seals.
1 Size
inches 1/4”, 3/8”, 1/2”, 3/4”, 1”, 1-1/2”, 2”
DN 8, 10,15, 20, 25, 40, 50
2 Series
33R Series 33R
DN 8, 10,15, 20, 25, 40, 50
3 Body, ball and stem material
2236 Carbon steel body with 316 stainless steel ball and stem
3600 316 stainless steel body, ball and stem
4 Seat and seal material options
TL PTFE seats with graphite seal
ML Filled PTFE seats with graphite seal
5 Model
C Model designation.
Subject to change without prior notice.
Neles, Neles Easyflow, Jamesbury, Stonel, Valvcon and Flowrox, and certain other